

TRANSIT COPY

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 1

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details		DC No	39809
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd		GV One		Plot No.15-B, MN Park Phase-I, Sy No. 230 to 243 Turkapally		DC Date	10 Oct 2024
GSTIN: 36AADCB2608M1Z0		Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		PO No		PO Date	20241007008
							05 Oct 2024

S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	STEL 8028-Steel-MS Reducer---100X80mm-Nos	73063090	6.00
2	STEL 7955-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-100Dx6000Lmm-Kgs	7306	130.00
3	STEL 5101-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-32Dx6000Lmm-Kgs	7306	450.00
4	STEL 3182-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-50Dx6000Lmm-Kgs	7306	180.00
5	STEL 9712-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-65Dx6000Lmm-Kgs	7306	180.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signator

7008 10/10/24
Rampally

MRN: NO-20241014028

10/10/24 11:23:33 AM

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

TRANSIT COPY

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details			Shipping Details		Invoice No	39809	
Billing Details				Invoice Date	10 Oct 2024		
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd		GV One		PO No	20241007008		
GSTIN: 36AADCB2608M1ZO		Plot No.15-B, MN Park Phase-I, Sy No. 230 to 243 Turkapally Hyderabad, Telangana-500078		PO Date	05 Oct 2024		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	STEL8028-Steel-MS Reducer---100X80mm-Nos	73063090	6.00	234.00	1,404	18.00	252.72
2	STEL7955-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-100Dx6000L mm-Kgs	7306	130.00	71.76	9,329	18.00	1,679.18
3	STEL5101-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-32Dx6000L mm-Kgs	7306	450.00	71.76	32,292	18.00	5,812.56
4	STEL3182-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-50Dx6000L mm-Kgs	7306	180.00	71.76	12,917	18.00	2,325.02
5	STEL9712-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class-65Dx6000L mm-Kgs	7306	180.00	71.76	12,917	18.00	2,325.02
				Total Taxable Amount	68,858.4		12,394.51
				Total Invoice Amount			81,253.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		6,197.25	6,197.25				

Rupees : Eighty One Thousands Two Hundred And Fifty Three Only.

Rupees : Eighty One Thousands Two Hundred And Fifty Three Only.

7008

16/10/24

Chand